Satin Brass (SBP) -

Finish
e |

Flat Black

1

Polished
Chrome
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Satin Brass

 —

Satin Nickel

Code
MC2780-096-FBN

MC2780-160-FBN

MC2780-320-FBN

MC2780-096-PCR
MC2780-160-PCR

MC2780-320-PCR

MC2780-096-SBP
MC2780-160-SBP

MC2780-320-SBP

MC2780-096-MSN
MC2780-160-MSN

MC2780-320-MSN
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MC2780 BOX PULL
MC2780 Box Pull in () 96mm screw centers
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MATERIAL
Zinc Alloy

AVAILABLE FINISHES

Flat Black (FBN)

 —

Satin Nickel (MSN)

Screw Center
3%
6 5/16"

12 %"

3¥a

6 5/16"
12 %"

3%

6 5/16"
12 %"

3¥a

6 5/16"

12 %"

info@manzoni.us |

1

Polished Chrome
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Satin Brass (SBP)
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